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8.000 mq 

3.500

250.000 mq 

100%



BILANCIO DISOSTENIBILITÀ

BILANCIO DI
SOSTENIBILITÀ

https://www.absgroupsrl.it/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/ABS_BdS23_LR.pdf


CERTIFICATOSYNESGY

CERTIFICATO
SYNESGY

https://www.absgroupsrl.it/wp-content/uploads/2024/11/SurveyCertificate_ABS-GROUP-SRL_11_11_2024.pdf


Liberi di AllestireI nostri prodotti
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